435" District Democrats

TIME AGENDA ITEM

6:35
7:00
7:05

7:40
7:35

8:00

8:15
8:25
8:30

8:45
8:48
8:50
8:54
8:55
8:56
9:00

Set up and Socialize

Call to Order, Welcome, Flag Salute
Visiting Officials & Candidates

Reps Larry Springer, Roger Goodman
Lt. Governor candidates

State Auditor & Secretary of State
OSPI Candidates

Judges

Endorsement Committee Member Appointment

Endorsement Recommendations (Dave Williams)

WA Supreme Court Justices
Insurance Commission

Secretary of State

45% LD Caucus Results

Seated: 641 Delegates
Elected: 32 delegates, 16 alternates

King County Dems Report (R. Barnes, D. Williams)
LWSD Bond Vote: Passed by 65% & above minimum
PCO Filing Week: May 16-20th

Tutorial: Filing Online w/ King County Elections

Treasurer’s Report (Kathleen Reynolds)

Adopt the 5t LD — precinct by precinct
Call for new PCOs

Join the Announce List

Redmond Drinking Liberally
Good of the Order

Adjournment

May 4,2016

DUVALL DAYS PARADE

Saturday, June 4th

MARCH WITH THE EASTSIDE DEMOCRATS
MEET: South of town @ 10:30AM
HELP: Staff the booth for an hour

ENJOY the FAIR: FOOD! FUN! CRAFTS!

WA STATE DEM CONVENTION

June 17th-19th

TAcOMA CONVENTION CENTER
FRI: Seminars, Trainings & Receptions
SAT: Speakers, State Party Platform
SUN: Election of 12 PLEOs, 22 Del, 7 Alt

PCO FILING WEEK
May 16 - 20

PCO ELECTIONS FOR 2017-2018
Learn to file online: M-F 9a-4p

We will help you file online via phone!

2016 DISTRICT OPPORTUNITIES:

5t LD: Let’s go blue!

The 5% is a conservative district but is
trending blue. Let’s help our sister eastside
district go SOLID BLUE!

Mark Mullet: Re-election to the Senate
Jason Ritchie: Running against Jay Rodne

Darcy Burner: Election to the State House

REDMOND DRINKING LIBERALLY!
2" Tue of each month, 7:00pm

MaAy 10TH
Pomegranate Restaurant
18005 NE 68t Street, Redmond

45 LD Democrats Announce List:

To Join, send an email to the 45t at: announcements-join@Ileadership.45thdemocrats.org

To send email to the announce list: announcements@leadership.45thdemocrats.org

(Requests require approval of the hosts before going out)
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