9:00

Adjournment

TIME	AGENDA ITEM
6:35	Set up and Socialize
7:00	Call to Order, Welcome, Flag Salute
7:05	Visiting Officials & Candidates
	<ul> <li>Reps Larry Springer, Roger Goodman</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>Lt. Governor candidates</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>State Auditor &amp; Secretary of State</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>OSPI Candidates</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>Judges</li> </ul>
7:40	<b>Endorsement Committee Member Appointment</b>
7:35	<b>Endorsement Recommendations</b> (Dave Williams)
	<ul> <li>WA Supreme Court Justices</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>Insurance Commission</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>Secretary of State</li> </ul>
8:00	45 <sup>th</sup> LD Caucus Results
	<ul> <li>Seated: 641 Delegates</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>Elected: 32 delegates, 16 alternates</li> </ul>
8:15	King County Dems Report (R. Barnes, D. Williams)
8:25	LWSD Bond Vote: Passed by 65% & above minimum
8:30	PCO Filing Week: May 16-20th
	<ul> <li>Tutorial: Filing Online w/ King County Elections</li> </ul>
8:45	Treasurer's Report (Kathleen Reynolds)
8:48	Adopt the 5 <sup>th</sup> LD – precinct by precinct
8:50	Call for new PCOs
8:54	Join the Announce List
8:55	Redmond Drinking Liberally
8:56	Good of the Order

### DUVALL DAYS PARADE Saturday, June 4th

#### **MARCH WITH THE EASTSIDE DEMOCRATS**

MEET: South of town @ 10:30AM
HELP: Staff the booth for an hour
ENJOY the FAIR: FOOD! FUN! CRAFTS!

### WA STATE DEM CONVENTION June 17th-19th

#### **TACOMA CONVENTION CENTER**

FRI: Seminars, Trainings & Receptions SAT: Speakers, State Party Platform SUN: Election of 12 PLEOs, 22 Del, 7 Alt

# PCO FILING WEEK May 16 - 20

#### PCO ELECTIONS FOR 2017-2018

Learn to file online: M-F 9a-4p We will help you file online via phone!

## 2016 DISTRICT OPPORTUNITIES: 5<sup>th</sup> LD: Let's go blue!

The 5<sup>th</sup> is a conservative district but is trending blue. Let's help our sister eastside district go SOLID BLUE!

Mark Mullet: Re-election to the Senate
Jason Ritchie: Running against Jay Rodne
Darcy Burner: Election to the State House

### REDMOND DRINKING LIBERALLY! 2<sup>nd</sup> Tue of each month, 7:00pm

#### **M**AY **10**TH

Pomegranate Restaurant 18005 NE 68<sup>th</sup> Street, Redmond

### **45<sup>th</sup> LD Democrats Announce List:**

To Join, send an email to the 45<sup>th</sup> at: <a href="mailto:announcements-join@leadership.45thdemocrats.org">announcements-join@leadership.45thdemocrats.org</a>
To send email to the announce list: <a href="mailto:announcements@leadership.45thdemocrats.org">announcements@leadership.45thdemocrats.org</a>
(Requests require approval of the hosts before going out)